—
A B B M E A SU R EM ENT & A N A LY TI C S |  SPARE PART LIST
LST400
Open channel flow transmitter
The next generation of ultrasonic
level
Measurement made easy
—

free download from:
or by scanning this code:
LST400 Exploded View
Transducer Exploded View
Item Part Number Description Picture
1 3KXL065053U0100 Main PCBA For LST400
2 3KXL065053U0200 LST400 LCD PCBA
3 TRANS10064 DIN 80mm PVC Flange For LST400
4 TRANS10065 DIN 100mm PVC Flange For LST400
5 TRANS10066 DIN 150mm PVC Flange For LST400
6 TRANS10060 ANSI 4" PVC Flange For LST400
7 TRANS10062 ANSI 3" PVC Flange For LST400
8 TRANS10063 ANSI 6" PVC Flange For LST400
Spare Parts List of LST400
9 T15F010M F15 Transducer 10M cables
10 T15F020M F15 Transducer 20M cables
11 T15F030M F15 Transducer 30M cables
12 T15F040M F15 Transducer 40M cables
13 T15F050M F15 Transducer 50M cables
14 T15S010M S15 Transducer 10M cables
15 T15S020M S15 Transducer 20M cables
16 T15S030M S15 Transducer 30M cables
17 T15S040M S15 Transducer 40M cables
18 T15S050M S15 Transducer 50M cables
19 T15C010M C15 Transducer 10m cables
20 T15C020M C15 Transducer 20m cables
21 T15C030M C15 Transducer 30m cables
22 T15C040M C15 Transducer 40m cables
23 T15C050M C15 Transducer 50m cables
24 AIMING KIT SEK Aiming Kit For LST400
S
P
/L